60 61
620
62
0
295
29
5
1195

Recessed luminaires 08
PLANELO Premium
Zubehör | AccessoriesORDER CODE BESCHREIBUNG | DESCRIPTION
LFPQZB010 Aufbaurahmen 625x625x50mm, weiß | surface frame 625x625x50mm, white
LFPQZB011 Aufbaurahmen 300x300x50mm, weiß | surface frame 300x300x50mm, white
LFPQZB020 Y-Seilsystem, 2er SET, 1500mm | Y-cord suspension kit, 2pcs SET, 1500mm
LFPQZB031 Einbauklemmen, 4er SET | installation clamps, 4pcs SET
LFPRZB010 Aufbaurahmen 1200x300x50mm, weiß | surface frame 1200x300x50mm, white
LFPRZB030
Ausschnitt-Reduzierrahmen 1245x308mm, weiß
Cut-out reduction frame 1245x308mm, white
LUMINAIRE
suspended, surface mounted, recessed
aluminium
powder-coated white
IP20
LED
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
CRI>80
3-Step MacAdam
ON-OFF, 1-10V, 3-Step DIM, DALI
LED LIFETIME (est.)
50.000h L80
OPTICS
microprismatic, UGR19
OPTIONS
surface mounting set
pendant mounting set
Slim aluminium frame,
white powder coated
Highly efficent LED unit
3-layer microprism. diffuser
Aluminium base plate
Technische Skizzen | Technical sketches Lichtkurven | Lightcurves
microprism.
ORDER CODE
SYSTEM
POWER LUMINOUS FLUX COLOUR TEMP.
DIMENSION WEIGHT
LFPQ018.XBX22.P 18W 1.800lm
3000K
4000K
5000K
295x295mm 1kg
LFPQ038.XBX22.P 38W
3.900lm
620x620mm
2kg
LFPR038.XBX22.P 38W 1195x295mm